
Ale Toro 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecot Nicola (03/505) 2 5 2 6 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 10 2 3 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11

Stefanutti Paolo (03/567) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 2 4

Sandulescu Daniel (03/1047) 2 2 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 2 4 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8

Pittia Marco (03/1989) 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 1 2 3

Viezzi Andrea (03/1764) 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 2 4 8 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0

Bertoz Tiziano (03/1345) 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Azzan Daniele (03/2018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vezil Loris (03/113) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecot Nicola 03/505 38 97 2,55

Stefanutti Paolo 03/567 36 90 2,50

Sandulescu Daniel 03/1047 32 66 2,06

Pittia Marco 03/1989 28 53 1,89

Viezzi Andrea 03/1764 30 41 1,37

Bertoz Tiziano 03/1345 16 24 1,50

Azzan Daniele 03/2018 6 12 2,00

Vrech Daniele 03/665 2 6 3,00

Vezil Loris 03/113 4 1 0,25

Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lo Prete Luca (03/1951) 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 5 4 11 3 6 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 2 4 7 4 8 4 12 2 2

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 3 5 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 9 3 7 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 7

Tullio Edoardo (03/1280) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 6

Foschiatti Jody (03/1874) 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Ciani Francesco (03/1964) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 1 1

Cruder Astrid (03/1936) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

Dolso Mauro (03/1753) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Corradetti Lucio (03/1519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lo Prete Luca 03/1951 39 79 2,03

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 29 65 2,24

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 24 48 2,00

Tullio Edoardo 03/1280 30 42 1,40

Foschiatti Jody 03/1874 25 33 1,32

Ciani Francesco 03/1964 16 18 1,12

Dolso Moira 03/1752 10 11 1,10

Cruder Astrid 03/1936 10 9 0,90

Dolso Mauro 03/1753 4 5 1,25

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 5 3 0,60

Corradetti Lucio 03/1519 0 0 0,00

Dri Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bazzaro Giorgio (03/1781) 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 11 0 0

Durì Maurizio (03/1779) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 12 0 0

Del Fabbro Dante (03/1776) 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 12 0 0

Zuliani Andrea (03/1784) 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 9 0 0

Braidotti Maurizio (03/1780) 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Castenetto Giuliano (03/1783) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bazzaro Giorgio 03/1781 48 77 1,60

Durì Maurizio 03/1779 32 67 2,09

Del Fabbro Dante 03/1776 36 65 1,81

Zuliani Andrea 03/1784 48 59 1,23

Braidotti Maurizio 03/1780 20 21 1,05

Castenetto Giuliano 03/1783 8 3 0,38



I 26 Sonadi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Coco Matteo (03/1934) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 3 2 4 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 6

Germini Federico (03/1742) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 3

Corvaglia Andrea (03/1881) 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0

Hlede Simone (03/1813) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 9

Pasquali Mattia (03/1972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5

Germini Alberto (03/1935) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

De Marco  Gabriele (03/1335) 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coco Matteo 03/1934 46 81 1,76

Germini Federico 03/1742 36 56 1,56

Corvaglia Andrea 03/1881 36 51 1,42

Hlede Simone 03/1813 36 51 1,42

Pasquali Mattia 03/1972 12 16 1,33

Germini Alberto 03/1935 10 14 1,40

De Marco  Gabriele 03/1335 16 7 0,44

I Diavoli di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10

Asquini Emiliano (03/1797) 3 2 4 3 2 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 5

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2

Quaino Luca (03/1518) 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simoni Natascia (03/1910) 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 48 98 2,04

Asquini Emiliano 03/1797 45 56 1,24

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 42 52 1,24

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 28 20 0,71

Quaino Luca 03/1518 16 19 1,19

Simoni Natascia 03/1910 13 2 0,15

Show Park Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gigante Riccardo (03/1645) 4 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7

De Nigris Attilio (03/708) 4 9 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 0 3 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 4 9 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 1 4 9 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 2

Cossaro Desirè (03/1512) 2 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0

Biban Michela (03/319) 2 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 4 3

Papa Anna (03/1961) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Visentini Alessio  (03/1259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gigante Riccardo 03/1645 30 65 2,17

De Nigris Attilio 03/708 39 50 1,28

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 44 48 1,09

Cossaro Desirè 03/1512 34 35 1,03

Biban Michela 03/319 36 30 0,83

Papa Anna 03/1961 9 1 0,11

Visentini Alessio 03/1259 0 0 0,00

Odeon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pascutto Dennis (03/1835) 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0

Morsanutto Alessio (03/1837) 3 1 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 5

Trevisan Maurizio (03/1350) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 10

Simonin Franco (03/1997) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 6

Michelutti Omar (03/890) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biasutti Edoardo (03/2002) 4 2 0 0 3 5 4 4 3 5 0 0 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzola Tania (03/1912) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascutto Dennis 03/1835 44 81 1,84

Morsanutto Alessio 03/1837 45 68 1,51

Trevisan Maurizio 03/1350 34 45 1,32

Simonin Franco 03/1997 29 27 0,93

Michelutti Omar 03/890 16 24 1,50

Biasutti Edoardo 03/2002 18 21 1,17

Marzola Tania 03/1912 6 4 0,67


